
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/15/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:07:57 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/8/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/14/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2200000004,2 CCT,0310,DNR2200000006,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A/E Svcs-New Facilities at Lost River,
Cacapon, Blackwater

MONTUM ARCHITECTURE LLC 09/23/2021 12/14/2021 348,423.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2200000003,1 CCT,0210,ISC2200000001,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Mainframe Server, VTL, and DASD
Maintenance (OT22030)

PPT HOLDINGS I LLC 10/07/2021 12/13/2021 72,612.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000015,2 CMA,0211,GSD2200000003,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg. 6 Boiler Inspection, PM/CM H E NEUMANN CO 11/02/2021 12/14/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC2200000007,3 CMA,0212,SWCSBUS22D,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Original Folder - 956393 Rohrer Enterprises Inc 11/18/2021 12/14/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0216,FLT2200000002,6 CMA,0216,FLT2200000001,1 FLEET MANAGEMENT DIVISION Vehicle Maintenance, Fuel and Repair
Management

AUTOMOTIVE RENTALS INC 11/18/2021 12/14/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000062,1 CPO,0803,DOT2200000022,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS GIATEC SURF KIT - 7722008 MYERS ASSOCIATES INC 10/27/2021 12/13/2021 55,187.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000079,1 CPO,0803,DOT2200000021,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Prestressed Concrete Box Beams for
Saulsbury Run Arch

CXT INC 11/23/2021 12/13/2021 81,768.66

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

